
                          FY 2015- 2016 Ashford Town Budget Calendar  
 

          
JANUARY  BOARD  

Thursday Jan. 8 Ashford BOE School Budget Work Session  
Thursday Jan. 22 Ashford BOE Regular Meeting – School Budget Dialogue  

FEBRUARY    
Monday Feb. 2  Ashford BOS Regular Meeting - General Government Budget 

Thursday Feb. 5 Ashford BOE School Budget Work Session  
Thursday Feb. 5 Ashford BOF Review of Anticipated Revenues and Debt Service Payments 
Thursday Feb. 22 Ashford BOE Regular Meeting – School Budget Dialogue 
Monday Feb. 9  Reg. 19 Superintendent’s Proposed Budget distributed to 

Member Towns (copy will be available in Town Clerk’s Office) 
Saturday Feb. 14  Ashford BOS Special Meeting - Finalize Proposed General Government 

Budget  
Thursday Feb. 19 Ashford BOF BOS Presentation of Proposed General Government Budget  

MARCH    
Thursday Mar. 5  Ashford BOF BOE Presentation of Proposed Ashford School Budget  
Thursday  Mar. 12 Ashford BOF Review of: 

- Budget requests requiring additional clarification  
- BOS recommendations 

Thursday Mar. 19 Ashford BOF Town Budget Work Session 
Tuesday Mar. 24 Reg. 19 BOE Public Hearing – Superintendent’s Proposed Budget, 

Special Reg. 19 BOE Meeting - Review & Recommendations 
Thursday Mar. 26 Ashford BOF Adoption of Proposed Town Budget for Public Hearing 
Monday Mar. 30  Copies of Proposed Ashford Town Budget available in Town 

Clerk’s Office and on Town website  
Tuesday Mar. 31 Reg. 19 BOE Adoption of Budget for Annual Reg. 19 Budget Meeting 

APRIL                                 
Tuesday Apr. 7 Ashford BOF Public Hearing – Proposed Town Budget,   

   Special BOF Meeting – Final Budget Adjustments 
Wednesday Apr. 8 Ashford BOS Date and notice for Town Meeting and Referendum approved 

Monday Apr. 13  Proposed Ashford Town Budget available in Town Clerk’s 
Office and on Town website 

Tuesday Apr. 21 Ashford BOS Annual Town Budget Meeting   
MAY    

Monday May 4 Reg. 19 BOE Annual Reg. 19 Budget Meeting  
Tuesday May 5 Public Vote Ashford Town Budget Referendum 

Region 19 Budget Referendum  
 

The Public is invited to participate in the BOE, BOS, BOF and Reg. 19 meetings.  Your comments and 
suggestions are important for Ashford’s budget plan! 
  
Information Location: 

Meeting Agendas & Minutes:  Ashford Town Offices and Town website: http://www.ashfordtownhall.org/ 
Ashford Town Budget (including General Government detail): Town website 
Ashford School Budget (detail): Ashford School website:  http://ashfordct.org/ 
Region 19 School Budget (detail): E.O. High School website: http://www.eosmith.org/ 

Adopted by Ashford Board of Finance 12/11/2014 
 

http://www.ashfordtownhall.org/
http://ashfordct.org/
http://www.eosmith.org/

	Mar. 30
	Copies of Proposed Ashford Town Budget available in Town Clerk’s Office and on Town website 

	Monday
	Mar. 31
	Adoption of Budget for Annual Reg. 19 Budget Meeting

	Tuesday
	Apr. 13
	Proposed Ashford Town Budget available in Town Clerk’s Office and on Town website

	Monday

